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Mon Feb 19 1:51pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
RUN & GUN
RUN & GUN
Italian Stallion
Raw Talent

Raw Talent
Made In Detroit
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Short Buses Rule
Playmakers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
RUN & GUN
RUN & GUN
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

289.00
289.00
313.00
268.00
268.00
298.00
298.00
255.00
255.00
274.00

319.00
319.00
296.00
281.00
281.00
237.00
237.00
307.00
307.00
290.00

236.00
236.00
316.00
345.00
345.00
290.00
290.00
329.00
329.00
356.00

207.00
207.00
305.00
243.00
243.00
333.00
333.00
295.00
295.00
261.00

287.00
287.00
355.00
287.00
287.00
327.00
327.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Playmakers

Irish

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Raw Talent
Made In Detroit
Italian Stallion
Raw Talent

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers

Made In Detroit

Short Buses Rule

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Raw Talent
Made In Detroit
Italian Stallion

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

218.00
313.00
276.00
218.00
290.00
276.00
313.00
290.00
274.00
313.00

362.00
296.00
312.00
362.00
303.00
312.00
251.00
303.00
290.00
251.00

248.00
316.00
218.00
248.00
215.00
218.00
385.00
215.00
356.00
385.00

348.00
305.00
224.00
348.00
265.00
224.00
272.00
265.00
261.00
272.00

257.00
355.00
296.00
257.00
364.00
296.00
227.00
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SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion
Italian Stallion
Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

RUN & GUN
RUN & GUN
Raw Talent
Made In Detroit
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Irish

209.00
209.00
254.00

332.00
332.00
307.00
315.00
315.00
251.00
251.00
284.00
284.00
277.00

299.00
299.00
241.00
275.00
275.00
405.00
405.00
277.00
277.00
350.00

234.00
321.00
321.00
264.00
298.00
298.00
300.00
349.00
349.00
234.00

211.00
211.00
318.00
196.00
196.00
285.00
285.00
271.00
271.00
306.00

276.00
276.00
277.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Raw Talent
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Irish

D.P. Eagles
Playmakers

Irish

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Raw Talent
Made In Detroit

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Made In Detroit

Short Buses Rule

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Playmakers
Irish
Short Buses Rule

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

364.00
254.00
227.00

289.00
307.00
246.00
289.00
281.00
246.00
263.00
281.00
277.00
263.00

254.00
241.00
234.00
254.00
416.00
234.00
203.00
416.00
350.00
203.00

306.00
289.00
264.00
306.00
318.00
300.00
244.00
318.00
289.00
244.00

299.00
318.00
276.00
299.00
318.00
276.00
228.00
318.00
306.00
228.00

298.00
277.00
249.00
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D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
RUN & GUN
RUN & GUN
Italian Stallion
Raw Talent

Raw Talent
Made In Detroit
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Short Buses Rule
Playmakers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
RUN & GUN
RUN & GUN
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Short Buses Rule
Playmakers
Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
RUN & GUN

RUN & GUN

Playmakers

Irish

Irish

D.P. Eagles

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

321.00
321.00
365.00
365.00
294.00
294.00
265.00

354.00
354.00
305.00
330.00
330.00
290.00
290.00
315.00
315.00
276.00

347.00
347.00
273.00
391.00
391.00
282.00
282.00
190.00
190.00
284.00

294.00
294.00
316.00
358.00
358.00
286.00
286.00
281.00
281.00
273.00

408.00
408.00
292.00
299.00
299.00
359.00
359.00
254.00
254.00
251.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Playmakers
Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Raw Talent
Made In Detroit
Italian Stallion
Raw Talent

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers

Made In Detroit

Short Buses Rule

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Irish

D.P. Eagles

Playmakers

Irish

Raw Talent

Made In Detroit

Italian Stallion

Raw Talent

Mudhole Stompers

Italian Stallion

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE
Mudhole Stompers

D.P. Eagles

SUPREME LEADER SNOKE

Short Buses Rule
Playmakers

Made In Detroit
Short Buses Rule
Raw Talent

Made In Detroit
Italian Stallion
Raw Talent
Mudhole Stompers
Italian Stallion

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

298.00
316.00
249.00
275.00
316.00
265.00
275.00

258.00
305.00
268.00
258.00
346.00
268.00
254.00
346.00
276.00
254.00

324.00
273.00
234.00
324.00
339.00
234.00
299.00
339.00
284.00
299.00

320.00
316.00
336.00
320.00
270.00
336.00
259.00
270.00
273.00
259.00

300.00
292.00
233.00
300.00
290.00
233.00
370.00
290.00
251.00
370.00

Page 3/4



Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:51pm ET

- Fantasy
Spovts

Simms Fantasy Football League

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Made In Detroit 341.00 S Raw Talent 392.00
Italian Stallion 287.00 VS Irish 310.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Irish 309.00 S Raw Talent 371.00
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