Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
RUN & GUN	289.00	VS	Playmakers	218.00
RUN & GUN	289.00	VS	Irish	313.00
Irish	313.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	276.00
D.P. Eagles	268.00	VS	Playmakers	218.00
D.P. Eagles	268.00	VS	Made In Detroit	290.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	298.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	276.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	298.00	VS	Raw Talent	313.00
Mudhole Stompers	255.00	VS	Made In Detroit	290.00
Mudhole Stompers	255.00	VS	Italian Stallion	274.00
Italian Stallion	274.00	vs	Raw Talent	313.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
RUN & GUN	319.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	362.00
RUN & GUN	319.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	296.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	296.00	VS	Irish	312.00
Mudhole Stompers	281.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	362.00
Mudhole Stompers	281.00	VS	Playmakers	303.00
Italian Stallion	237.00	VS	Irish	312.00
Italian Stallion	237.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	251.00
Raw Talent	307.00	VS	Playmakers	303.00
Raw Talent	307.00	VS	Made In Detroit	290.00
Made In Detroit	290.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	251.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
RUN & GUN	236.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	248.00
RUN & GUN	236.00	VS	Italian Stallion	316.00
Italian Stallion	316.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	218.00
Raw Talent	345.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	248.00
Raw Talent	345.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	215.00
Made In Detroit	290.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	218.00
Made In Detroit	290.00	VS	Irish	385.00
Short Buses Rule	329.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	215.00
Short Buses Rule	329.00	VS	Playmakers	356.00
Playmakers	356.00	vs	Irish	385.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
RUN & GUN	207.00	VS	Raw Talent	348.00
RUN & GUN	207.00	VS	Made In Detroit	305.00
Made In Detroit	305.00	VS	Italian Stallion	224.00
Short Buses Rule	243.00	VS	Raw Talent	348.00
Short Buses Rule	243.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	265.00
Playmakers	333.00	VS	Italian Stallion	224.00
Playmakers	333.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	272.00
Irish	295.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	265.00
Irish	295.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	261.00
D.P. Eagles	261.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	272.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
RUN & GUN	287.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	257.00
RUN & GUN	287.00	VS	Playmakers	355.00
Playmakers	355.00	VS	Made In Detroit	296.00
Irish	287.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	257.00
			Raw Talent	364.00
Irish	287.00	VS	Naw Taletti	304.00
Irish D.P. Eagles	287.00 327.00	vs vs	Made In Detroit	296.00



SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	209.00	vs	Raw Talent	364.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	209.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	254.00
Mudhole Stompers	254.00	VS	Italian Stallion	227.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
RUN & GUN	332.00	VS	Irish	289.00
RUN & GUN	332.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	307.00
D.P. Eagles	307.00	VS	Playmakers	246.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	315.00	VS	Irish	289.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	315.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	281.00
Mudhole Stompers	251.00	VS	Playmakers	246.00
Mudhole Stompers	251.00	VS	Made In Detroit	263.00
Italian Stallion	284.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	281.00
Italian Stallion	284.00	VS	Raw Talent	277.00
Raw Talent	277.00	VS	Made In Detroit	263.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
RUN & GUN	299.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	254.00
RUN & GUN	299.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	241.00
Mudhole Stompers	241.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	234.00
Italian Stallion	275.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	254.00
Italian Stallion	275.00	VS	Irish	416.00
Raw Talent	405.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	234.00
Raw Talent	405.00	VS	Playmakers	203.00
Made In Detroit	277.00	VS	Irish	416.00
Made In Detroit	277.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	350.00
Short Buses Rule	350.00	vs	Playmakers	203.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Short Buses Rule	234.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	306.00
Playmakers	321.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	289.00
Playmakers	321.00	VS	Irish	264.00
Irish	264.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	306.00
RUN & GUN	298.00	VS	Italian Stallion	318.00
RUN & GUN	298.00	VS	Raw Talent	300.00
Raw Talent	300.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	244.00
Made In Detroit	349.00	VS	Italian Stallion	318.00
Made In Detroit	349.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	289.00
Short Buses Rule	234.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	244.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
RUN & GUN	211.00	VS	Made In Detroit	299.00
RUN & GUN	211.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	318.00
Short Buses Rule	318.00	VS	Raw Talent	276.00
Playmakers	196.00	VS	Made In Detroit	299.00
Playmakers	196.00	VS	Italian Stallion	318.00
Irish	285.00	VS	Raw Talent	276.00
Irish	285.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	228.00
D.P. Eagles	271.00	VS	Italian Stallion	318.00
D.P. Eagles	271.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	306.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	306.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	228.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
RUN & GUN	276.00	VS	Playmakers	298.00
RUN & GUN	276.00	VS	Irish	277.00
Irish	277.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	249.00



D.P. Eagles	321.00	vs	Playmakers	298.00
D.P. Eagles	321.00	VS	Made In Detroit	316.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	365.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	249.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	365.00	VS	Raw Talent	275.00
Mudhole Stompers	294.00	VS	Made In Detroit	316.00
Mudhole Stompers	294.00	VS	Italian Stallion	265.00
Italian Stallion	265.00	VS	Raw Talent	275.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
RUN & GUN	354.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	258.00
RUN & GUN	354.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	305.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	305.00	VS	Irish	268.00
Mudhole Stompers	330.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	258.00
Mudhole Stompers	330.00	VS	Playmakers	346.00
Italian Stallion	290.00	VS	Irish	268.00
Italian Stallion	290.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	254.00
Raw Talent	315.00	VS	Playmakers	346.00
Raw Talent	315.00	VS	Made In Detroit	276.00
Made In Detroit	276.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	254.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 RUN & GUN	247.00		Mudhala Ctaranara	224.00
	347.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	324.00
RUN & GUN	347.00	VS	Italian Stallion	273.00
Italian Stallion	273.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	234.00
Raw Talent	391.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	324.00
Raw Talent	391.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	339.00
Made In Detroit	282.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	234.00
Made In Detroit	282.00	VS	Irish	299.00
Short Buses Rule	190.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	339.00
Short Buses Rule Playmakers	190.00 284.00	VS	Playmakers Irish	284.00 299.00
riayillakeis	204.00	VS	111511	299.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
RUN & GUN	294.00	VS	Raw Talent	320.00
RUN & GUN	294.00	VS	Made In Detroit	316.00
Made In Detroit	316.00	VS	Italian Stallion	336.00
Short Buses Rule	358.00	VS	Raw Talent	320.00
Short Buses Rule	358.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	270.00
Playmakers	286.00	VS	Italian Stallion	336.00
Playmakers	286.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	259.00
Irish	281.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	270.00
Irish	281.00	VS	D.P. Eagles	273.00
D.P. Eagles	273.00	VS	SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	259.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
RUN & GUN	408.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	300.00
RUN & GUN	408.00	VS	Playmakers	292.00
Playmakers	292.00	VS	Made In Detroit	233.00
Irish	299.00	VS	Short Buses Rule	300.00
Irish	299.00	VS	Raw Talent	290.00
D.P. Eagles	359.00	VS	Made In Detroit	233.00
D.P. Eagles	359.00	VS	Italian Stallion	370.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	254.00	VS	Raw Talent	290.00
SUPREME LEADER SNOKE	254.00	VS	Mudhole Stompers	251.00
= =		-	in the second se	



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Made In Detroit	341.00	VS	Raw Talent	392.00
		_		
Italian Stallion	287.00	VS	Irish	310.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Irish	309.00	vs	Raw Talent	371.00